
Express Lane Machine Operation, Maintenance, and Parts Manual 

294-115-094 Hood Assembly 
 

 

  NUMBER DESCRIPTION     NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 294-115-033 Top Hood Assembly 10 294-115-144 Express Logo, Large 
2 294-115-034 Hood - Side Plate - Drive Side 11 294-115-145 Express Decal, Small 
3 294-115-035 Hood - Side Plate - Buffer Motor Side 12 294-115-174 AMF Triangle Logo 
4 294-115-037 Hood - Fan Cover 13 294-009-005 Danger, Read Tech Manual Label 
5 294-115-286 Inlet Power Cover Assembly 14 01-053 Washer, 1/4, Tooth 
6 294-115-187 Guard Stop 15  01-027 Screw, 1/4-20 X 1/2, Phillips, Round Head 
7 04-073 Draw Pull Catch, Corbin 16 294-115-324 Rivet, 3/16 X 3/8, Steel, Zinc, Black, Pop Rivet 
8 04-069 Edge Trim 17 01-002 Screw, #6-32 X 1/2, Phillips, Pan Head, Zinc 
9 A-5574 Decal, USA Flag 

 

18 01-229 Nut, #6-32, Nylon Lock, Zinc 

400-294-005  Rev. Date 05/04  7-30


